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Mon Feb 4 11:15pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Erect Dicker

Crab Nebulas

Party Like a Gronk Star
Suck My Fleener
Johnny Vegas

Chief

Fat Jesus

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Erect Dicker

Party Like a Gronk Star
Suck My Fleener
Johnny Vegas

Chief

Fat Jesus

The Great Sarkiusian

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Erect Dicker

Suck My Fleener
Johnny Vegas

Chief

Fat Jesus

The Great Sarkiusian
geoff keller

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Erect Dicker

Johnny Vegas

Chief

Fat Jesus

The Great Sarkiusian
geoff keller

Two Gurleys One Kupp

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Erect Dicker

Chief

Fat Jesus

The Great Sarkiusian
geoff keller

Two Gurleys One Kupp
ALL CAPS

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Erect Dicker

Fat Jesus

The Great Sarkiusian
geoff keller

Two Gurleys One Kupp
ALL CAPS

colby

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Erect Dicker

80.00
86.50
36.50
84.00
119.50
32.50
85.50

61.50
75.50
50.30
41.00
56.00
104.50
119.50

76.50
110.50
76.60
25.00
85.50
85.50
36.00

106.40
102.00
92.00
49.50
100.50
48.20
89.00

79.50
94.50
66.00
111.50
72.70
95.00
54.00

42.50
87.50
89.50
101.50
102.00
61.00
115.00

69.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Tommy Boy

gator

colby

ALL CAPS

Two Gurleys One Kupp
geoff keller

The Great Sarkiusian

Crab Nebulas

Tommy Boy

gator

colby

ALL CAPS

Two Gurleys One Kupp
geoff keller

Party Like a Gronk Star
Crab Nebulas

Tommy Boy

gator

colby

ALL CAPS

Two Gurleys One Kupp

Suck My Fleener

Party Like a Gronk Star
Crab Nebulas

Tommy Boy

gator

colby

ALL CAPS

Johnny Vegas

Suck My Fleener

Party Like a Gronk Star
Crab Nebulas

Tommy Boy

gator

colby

Chief

Johnny Vegas

Suck My Fleener

Party Like a Gronk Star
Crab Nebulas

Tommy Boy

gator

Fat Jesus
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94.00
90.00
124.00
70.00
99.50
93.50
79.50

98.00
72.00
71.00
62.50
102.90
77.50
68.50

56.90
109.50
74.00
65.20
54.50
91.50
86.00

86.00
51.00
112.50
73.50
107.50
92.00
73.00

92.00
89.00
78.00
18.50
85.50
86.50
70.50

69.00
96.90
93.00
53.00
64.00
131.50
54.10

101.30
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The Great Sarkiusian
geoff keller

Two Gurleys One Kupp
ALL CAPS

colby

gator

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Erect Dicker

geoff keller

Two Gurleys One Kupp
ALL CAPS

colby

gator

Tommy Boy

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Erect Dicker

Two Gurleys One Kupp
ALL CAPS

colby

gator

Tommy Boy

Crab Nebulas

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Erect Dicker

ALL CAPS

colby

gator

Tommy Boy

Crab Nebulas

Party Like a Gronk Star

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Suck My Fleener

Erect Dicker

colby

gator

Tommy Boy

Crab Nebulas

Party Like a Gronk Star

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Erect Dicker

gator

Tommy Boy

Crab Nebulas

Party Like a Gronk Star
Suck My Fleener
Johnny Vegas

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Erect Dicker

Tommy Boy

Crab Nebulas

50.00
74.10
57.50
82.00
48.00
76.50

52.50
65.50
86.00
99.00
51.00
65.50
96.60

38.50
76.00
44.00
84.50
74.50
65.80
157.00

79.50
74.40
101.50
113.60
24.80
93.50
60.00

130.50
58.00
67.50
92.00
71.50
86.00
27.00

69.50
99.50
87.10
86.50
56.50
93.10
54.70

82.60
50.00
18.50

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

Chief

Johnny Vegas

Suck My Fleener

Party Like a Gronk Star
Crab Nebulas

Tommy Boy

The Great Sarkiusian
Fat Jesus

Chief

Johnny Vegas

Suck My Fleener

Party Like a Gronk Star
Crab Nebulas

geoff keller

The Great Sarkiusian
Fat Jesus

Chief

Johnny Vegas

Suck My Fleener

Party Like a Gronk Star

Two Gurleys One Kupp
geoff keller

The Great Sarkiusian
Fat Jesus

Chief

Johnny Vegas

Suck My Fleener

Johnny Vegas

ALL CAPS

Two Gurleys One Kupp
geoff keller

The Great Sarkiusian
Fat Jesus

Chief

colby

ALL CAPS

Two Gurleys One Kupp
geoff keller

The Great Sarkiusian
Fat Jesus

Chief

gator
colby
ALL CAPS
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60.50
51.20
61.00
66.00
84.50
114.20

109.50
67.00
88.00
81.00
84.50
95.50

102.00

71.50
140.00
104.50

49.00

28.50

80.50

72.50

45.80
83.50
61.00
80.50
29.50
75.20
71.00

19.80
67.50
130.00
54.70
107.00
107.50
63.80

96.50
125.00
103.10

39.00

77.50

54.50

68.00

73.00
45.50
79.00
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Party Like a Gronk Star 38.00 Vs Two Gurleys One Kupp 122.00
Suck My Fleener 64.00 Vs geoff keller 35.00
Johnny Vegas 79.20 Vs The Great Sarkiusian 118.00
Chief 46.00 Vs Fat Jesus 68.40

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Fat Jesus 60.20 VS gator 110.00
Suck My Fleener 57.50 VS ALL CAPS 85.20
colby 44.50 Vs Crab Nebulas 97.50
The Great Sarkiusian 91.00 Vs Two Gurleys One Kupp 72.00
Johnny Vegas 55.50 Vs Party Like a Gronk Star 63.00
geoff keller 58.80 VS Erect Dicker 24.50
Chief 23.50

Tommy Boy 103.50

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

ALL CAPS 64.80 Vs The Great Sarkiusian 62.00
gator 73.00 VS Crab Nebulas 91.50
geoff keller 27.50 Vs Chief 44.50
Party Like a Gronk Star 86.50 VS Tommy Boy 34.00
colby 26.50
Erect Dicker 25.50
Fat Jesus 114.00
Johnny Vegas 21.50
Suck My Fleener 99.50
Two Gurleys One Kupp 41.20

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

ALL CAPS 82.30 Vs Crab Nebulas 82.50
gator 75.00 VS The Great Sarkiusian 74.00
Chief 54.00 Vs Party Like a Gronk Star 58.00
colby 65.50
Erect Dicker 63.50
Fat Jesus 64.70
geoff keller 17.00
Johnny Vegas 62.00
Suck My Fleener 94.00
Tommy Boy 87.00
Two Gurleys One Kupp 68.50
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