

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Erect Dicker	80.00	VS	Tommy Boy	94.00
Crab Nebulas	86.50	VS	gator	90.00
Party Like a Gronk Star	36.50	VS	colby	124.00
Suck My Fleener	84.00	VS	ALL CAPS	70.00
Johnny Vegas	119.50	VS	Two Gurleys One Kupp	99.50
Chief	32.50	VS	geoff keller	93.50
Fat Jesus	85.50	VS	The Great Sarkiusian	79.50
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Erect Dicker	61.50	VS	Crab Nebulas	98.00
Party Like a Gronk Star	75.50	VS	Tommy Boy	72.00
Suck My Fleener	50.30	VS	gator	71.00
Johnny Vegas	41.00	VS	colby	62.50
Chief	56.00	VS	ALL CAPS	102.90
Fat Jesus	104.50	VS	Two Gurleys One Kupp	77.50
The Great Sarkiusian	119.50	VS	geoff keller	68.50
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Erect Dicker	76.50	VS	Party Like a Gronk Star	56.90
Suck My Fleener	110.50	VS	Crab Nebulas	109.50
Johnny Vegas	76.60	VS	Tommy Boy	74.00
Chief	25.00	VS	gator	65.20
Fat Jesus	85.50	VS	colby	54.50
The Great Sarkiusian	85.50	VS	ALL CAPS	91.50
geoff keller	36.00	VS	Two Gurleys One Kupp	86.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Erect Dicker	106.40	VS	Suck My Fleener	86.00
Johnny Vegas	102.00	VS	Party Like a Gronk Star	51.00
Chief	92.00	VS	Crab Nebulas	112.50
Fat Jesus	49.50	VS	Tommy Boy	73.50
The Great Sarkiusian	100.50	VS	gator	107.50
geoff keller	48.20	VS	colby	92.00
Two Gurleys One Kupp	89.00	VS	ALL CAPS	73.00
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Erect Dicker	79.50	VS	Johnny Vegas	92.00
Chief	94.50	VS	Suck My Fleener	89.00
Fat Jesus	66.00	VS	Party Like a Gronk Star	78.00
The Great Sarkiusian	111.50	VS	Crab Nebulas	18.50
geoff keller	72.70	VS	Tommy Boy	85.50
Two Gurleys One Kupp	95.00	VS	gator	86.50
ALL CAPS	54.00	VS	colby	70.50
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Erect Dicker	42.50	VS	Chief	69.00
Fat Jesus	42.50 87.50	vs VS	Johnny Vegas	96.90
The Great Sarkiusian	89.50		Suck My Fleener	93.00
geoff keller	09.50 101.50	vs vs	Party Like a Gronk Star	53.00 53.00
Two Gurleys One Kupp	101.30	vs vs	Crab Nebulas	64.00
ALL CAPS	61.00	vs vs	Tommy Boy	64.00 131.50
colby	115.00	vs vs	gator	54.10
CODy	110.00	və	galoi	04.10
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Erect Dicker	69.00	VS	Fat Jesus	101.30



The Plantation League

The Great Sarkiusian	50.00	vs	Chief	60.50
geoff keller	74.10	VS	Johnny Vegas	51.20
Two Gurleys One Kupp	57.50	VS	Suck My Fleener	61.00
ALL CAPS	82.00	VS	Party Like a Gronk Star	66.00
colby	48.00	VS	Crab Nebulas	84.50
gator	76.50	VS	Tommy Boy	114.20
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Erect Dicker	52.50	VS	The Great Sarkiusian	109.50
geoff keller	65.50	VS	Fat Jesus	67.00
Two Gurleys One Kupp	86.00	VS	Chief	88.00
ALL CAPS	99.00	VS	Johnny Vegas	81.00
colby	51.00	VS	Suck My Fleener	84.50
gator	65.50	VS	Party Like a Gronk Star	95.50
Tommy Boy	96.60	VS	Crab Nebulas	102.00
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Erect Dicker	38.50	VS	geoff keller	71.50
Two Gurleys One Kupp	76.00	VS	The Great Sarkiusian	140.00
ALL CAPS	44.00	VS	Fat Jesus	104.50
colby	84.50	VS	Chief	49.00
gator	74.50	VS	Johnny Vegas	28.50
Tommy Boy	65.80	VS	Suck My Fleener	80.50
Crab Nebulas	157.00	VS	Party Like a Gronk Star	72.50
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Erect Dicker	79.50	VS	Two Gurleys One Kupp	45.80
ALL CAPS	74.40	VS	geoff keller	83.50
colby	101.50	VS	The Great Sarkiusian	61.00
gator	113.60	VS	Fat Jesus	80.50
Tommy Boy	24.80	VS	Chief	29.50
Crab Nebulas	93.50	VS	Johnny Vegas	75.20
Party Like a Gronk Star	60.00	VS	Suck My Fleener	71.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Suck My Fleener	130.50	VS	Johnny Vegas	19.80
Erect Dicker	58.00	VS	ALL CAPS	67.50
colby	67.50	VS	Two Gurleys One Kupp	130.00
gator	92.00	VS	geoff keller	54.70
Tommy Boy	71.50	VS	The Great Sarkiusian	107.00
Crab Nebulas	86.00	VS	Fat Jesus	107.50
Party Like a Gronk Star	27.00	VS	Chief	63.80
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Erect Dicker	69.50	VS	colby	96.50
gator	99.50	VS	ALL CAPS	125.00
Tommy Boy	87.10	VS	Two Gurleys One Kupp	103.10
Crab Nebulas	86.50	VS	geoff keller	39.00
Party Like a Gronk Star	56.50	VS	The Great Sarkiusian	77.50
Suck My Fleener	93.10	VS	Fat Jesus	54.50
Johnny Vegas	54.70	VS	Chief	68.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Erect Dicker	82.60	VS	gator	73.00
	50.00	VS	colby	45.50
Tommy Boy	50.00	v3	COIDy	45.50



The Plantation League

122.00 35.00 118.00 68.40

110.00 85.20 97.50 72.00 63.00 24.50

> 62.00 91.50 44.50 34.00

> 82.50 74.00 58.00

ty Like a Gronk Star 38.00 vs Two Gurleys One Kupp ck My Fleener 64.00 vs geoff keller nnny Vegas 79.20 vs The Great Sarkiusian ief 66.00 vs Fat Jesus yoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14 Jesus 60.20 vs gator ck My Fleener 57.50 vs ALL CAPS by 44.50 vs Crab Nebulas e Great Sarkiusian 91.00 vs Two Gurleys One Kupp nnny Vegas 55.50 vs Party Like a Gronk Star off keller 58.80 vs Erect Dicker ief 23.50 nmy Boy 103.50 yoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15 _ CAPS 64.80 vs The Great Sarkiusian or 73.00 vs Crab Nebulas off keller 27.50 vs Chief ty Like a Gronk Star 86.50 vs Tommy Boy by 26.50 we Dicker 25.50	ok My Fleener Inny Vegas ef yoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14 Jesus	64.00 79.20 46.00	vs vs	geoff keller The Great Sarkiusian
nnny Vegas79.20vsThe Great Sarkiusianlef46.00vsFat Jesusyoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14Jesus60.20vsgatorck My Fleener57.50vsALL CAPSby44.50vsCrab Nebulase Great Sarkiusian91.00vsTwo Gurleys One Kuppnnny Vegas55.50vsParty Like a Gronk Staroff keller58.80vsErect Dickerief23.50nmy Boy103.50yoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15 CAPS64.80vsThe Great Sarkiusianor73.00vsCrab Nebulasoff keller27.50vsChiefty Like a Gronk Star86.50vsTommy Boyoff keller26.50	nny Vegas ef yoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14 Jesus	79.20 46.00	VS	The Great Sarkiusian
Jef46.00vsFat Jesusyoff Week 1 - NFL Week 1450.20vsgators Jesus60.20vsgatorck My Fleener57.50vsALL CAPSby44.50vsCrab Nebulase Great Sarkiusian91.00vsTwo Gurleys One Kuppnnny Vegas55.50vsParty Like a Gronk Staroff keller58.80vsErect Dickerief23.50103.50VsThe Great Sarkiusianor73.00vsCrab Nebulasor73.00vsCrab Nebulasoff keller27.50vsChiefty Like a Gronk Star86.50vsTommy Boyoff keller26.50vsTommy Boy	ef yoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14 Jesus	46.00		
yoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14Jesus60.20vsgatorck My Fleener57.50vsALL CAPSby44.50vsCrab Nebulase Great Sarkiusian91.00vsTwo Gurleys One Kuppnnny Vegas55.50vsParty Like a Gronk Staroff keller58.80vsErect Dickerief23.50rect Dickeryoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15CAPS64.80vsThe Great Sarkiusianor73.00vsCrab Nebulasoff keller27.50vsChiefty Like a Gronk Star86.50vsTommy Boyoff keller26.50vsTommy Boy	yoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14 Jesus		VS	Fat Jesus
Jesus60.20vsgatorck My Fleener57.50vsALL CAPSby44.50vsCrab Nebulase Great Sarkiusian91.00vsTwo Gurleys One Kuppnnny Vegas55.50vsParty Like a Gronk Staroff keller58.80vsErect Dickerief23.50103.50VsThe Great Sarkiusianor73.00vsThe Great Sarkiusianor73.00vsCrab Nebulasoff keller27.50vsChiefty Like a Gronk Star86.50vsTommy Boyop26.5026.501000000000000000000000000000000000000	Jesus	~~~~~		
ck My Fleener57.50vsALL CAPSby44.50vsCrab Nebulase Great Sarkiusian91.00vsTwo Gurleys One Kuppinny Vegas55.50vsParty Like a Gronk Staroff keller58.80vsErect Dickerief23.50103.50VsThe Great Sarkiusianover f Week 2 - NFL Week 1564.80vsThe Great Sarkiusianor73.00vsCrab Nebulasoff keller27.50vsChiefty Like a Gronk Star86.50vsTommy Boyby26.5026.5050		00.00		
by 44.50 vs Crab Nebulas Great Sarkiusian 91.00 vs Two Gurleys One Kupp Danny Vegas 55.50 vs Party Like a Gronk Star 55.50 vs Erect Dicker 16f keller 58.80 vs Erect Dicker 103.50 composed Sector 103.50 composed Sector 	vk My Fleener	60.20	VS	gator
e Great Sarkiusian91.00vsTwo Gurleys One Kuppnnny Vegas55.50vsParty Like a Gronk Staroff keller58.80vsErect Dickerief23.50103.50VsVsyoff Week 2 - NFL Week 1554.80vsThe Great SarkiusianCAPS64.80vsThe Great Sarkiusianor73.00vsCrab Nebulasoff keller27.50vsChiefty Like a Gronk Star86.50vsTommy Boyoy26.50100.000100.000		57.50	VS	ALL CAPS
Inny Vegas55.50vsParty Like a Gronk Staroff keller58.80vsErect Dickerief23.50103.50Image: Star Star Star Star Star Star Star Star	у	44.50	VS	Crab Nebulas
off keller58.80vsErect Dickerief23.50103.50103.50wyoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15	Great Sarkiusian	91.00	VS	Two Gurleys One Kupp
ief 23.50 nmy Boy 103.50 Appoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15 CAPS 64.80 vs The Great Sarkiusian or 73.00 vs Crab Nebulas off keller 27.50 vs Chief ty Like a Gronk Star 86.50 vs Tommy Boy by 26.50	nny Vegas	55.50	VS	Party Like a Gronk Star
nmy Boy 103.50 yoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15 CAPS 64.80 vs The Great Sarkiusian or 73.00 vs Crab Nebulas off keller 27.50 vs Chief ty Like a Gronk Star 86.50 vs Tommy Boy by 26.50	off keller	58.80	VS	Erect Dicker
yoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15_ CAPS64.80vsThe Great Sarkiusianor73.00vsCrab Nebulasoff keller27.50vsChiefty Like a Gronk Star86.50vsTommy Boyoy26.5026.5050	ef	23.50		
CAPS64.80vsThe Great Sarkiusianor73.00vsCrab Nebulasoff keller27.50vsChiefty Like a Gronk Star86.50vsTommy Boyby26.5026.5026.50	nmy Boy	103.50		
CAPS64.80vsThe Great Sarkiusianor73.00vsCrab Nebulasoff keller27.50vsChiefty Like a Gronk Star86.50vsTommy Boyby26.5026.5026.50	yoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15			
off keller27.50vsChiefty Like a Gronk Star86.50vsTommy Boyby26.50	-	64.80	VS	The Great Sarkiusian
off keller27.50vsChiefty Like a Gronk Star86.50vsTommy Boyby26.50	or	73.00	VS	Crab Nebulas
by 26.50		27.50	VS	Chief
by 26.50	ty Like a Gronk Star	86.50	VS	Tommy Boy
ect Dicker 25.50	-	26.50		
	ct Dicker	25.50		
Jesus 114.00	Jesus	114.00		
nny Vegas 21.50	nny Vegas	21.50		
ck My Fleener 99.50	k My Fleener	99.50		
o Gurleys One Kupp 41.20	o Gurleys One Kupp	41.20		
yoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16	yoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16			
CAPS 82.30 vs Crab Nebulas	-	82.30	VS	Crab Nebulas
or 75.00 vs The Great Sarkiusian	or	75.00	VS	The Great Sarkiusian
ef 54.00 vs Party Like a Gronk Star	ef	54.00	VS	Party Like a Gronk Star
by 65.50	уу	65.50		
ect Dicker 63.50	ct Dicker	63.50		
Jesus 64.70	Jesus	64.70		
off keller 17.00	off keller	17.00		
nny Vegas 62.00	nny Vegas	62.00		
ck My Fleener 94.00		94.00		
nmy Boy 87.00	nmy Boy	87.00		
o Gurleys One Kupp 68.50	o Gurleys One Kupp	68.50		